PCI-7230
PCI-7233
PCI-7234
6-9
Isolated Digital Input
J Number of channels
• 16 (PCI-7230)
• 32 (PCI-7233 and PCI-7233H)

PCI-7230
PCI Isolated DIO
Ordering Information
J PCI-7230
16-CH Isolated DI & 16-CH Isolated DO
Card
J PCI-7233
32-CH Isolated DI Card
J PCI-7233H
32-CH High speed Isolated DI Card
J PCI-7234
32-CH Isolated DO Card
www.adlinktech.com 4 All specifications are subject to change without further notice.